
College Calendar 2025 Version 2.0 - 27 May 2024

Week commencing Monday 20 January January Intensives 
Monday 27 January Australia Day Public Holiday (College closed)

28 (Tues) - 31 (Fri) Language Intensives 

Week commencing Monday 3 February Orientation Week 
10 Feb (Mon) - 7 Mar (Fri) First Semester Lecture Weeks 1 - 4

10 (Mon) - 14 (Fri) Research Week
17 Mar (Mon) - 4 Apr (Fri) Lecture Weeks 5 - 7

6 (Sun) - 13 (Sun) College Mission (no normal lectures)
14 (Mon) - 25 (Fri) College Vacation (no normal lectures)
18 (Fri) - 21 (Mon) Easter Long Weekend (College closed)

25 (Fri) ANZAC Day (Public Holiday - College closed)
28 Apr (Mon) - 16 May (Fri) Lecture Weeks 8 - 10

19 (Mon) - 23 (Fri) Research Week
26 May (Mon) - 6 June (Fri) Lecture Weeks 11 - 12

9 (Mon) King's Birthday Public Holiday (College closed)
10 (Tues) - 13 (Fri) Stuvac (no normal lectures)
16 (Mon) - 20 (Fri) First Semester Examinations

23 June (Mon) - 18 July (Fri) College Vacation (no normal lectures)

21 July (Mon) - 8 Aug (Fri) Second Semester Lecture Weeks 1 - 3

11 (Mon) - 15 (Fri) Research Week
18 Aug (Mon) - 5 Sep (Fri) Lecture Weeks 4 - 6

8 (Mon) - 12 (Fri) Research Week
15 (Mon) - 26 (Fri) Lecture Weeks 7 - 8

29 Sept (Mon) - 10 Oct (Fri) College Vacation (no normal lectures)

6 (Mon) Labour Day Public Holiday (College closed)
13 Oct (Mon) - 7 Nov (Fri) Lecture Weeks 9 - 12

10 (Mon) - 14 (Fri) Stuvac (no normal lectures)
17 (Mon) - 21 (Fri) Second Semester Examinations
24 (Mon) - 28 (Fri) Graduation Week (activities for all full-time students)

29 (Sat) SMBC Graduation (including The Bridge)

1 (Mon) College Vacation Commences
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Note: Information contained in this version of the SMBC College Calendar for 2025 is accurate at 27 May 2024, but may be subject to change.
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